
Item Detail Description 

Tender Number MC/VIC/2019/12 
Tender Name Design, Manufacture, Testing, Supervision of Installation and Commissioning 

of two (02) Nos. of Generator Stators for the replacement of Generator 
Stators in Unit 01 & Unit 02 Machines at Victoria Power Station, Sri Lanka. 

Published Date 2023-08-11 

Closing Date 2023-10-11 

Related Downloadable Document Bid Notice  
English 

Bid Document 
Click here 
 

 

 

 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/1ebfec2tnhl9o6r2scced/ENG-GEN-MC-2023-08-11-Bid-Notice.pdf?rlkey=zoifqrsbhmkqctc63whtesjzb&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/pfjrqh5gcbgizza3ot1x8/ENG-GEN-MC-MC-VIC-2019-12-1.pdf?rlkey=oezgbz4vljgns79gjuzl2uask&dl=0

